
CATEGORY MEMBER (Chapter Title) BUSINESS NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS WEBSITE ADDRESS

Advertising - Promotional Brian Morse (President) Greater Mercer Marketing (609) 540-6653 brian@greatermercermarketing.com www.greatermercermarketing.com

Attorney - Business Litigation Dominique Carroll Fox Rothschild LLP (862) 250-2393 djcarroll@foxrothschild.com www.foxrothschild.com

Attorney - Real Estate David Christoffersen Christoffersen Law Firm (609) 882-9123 esq46r@gmail.com www.christoffersenlaw.com

Auto Detailer Steve Zarodnansky (Vice-President) Old Glory Detailing (609) 433-6532 steve@oldglorydetailingpdr.com www.oldglorydetailing.com

Auto Sales & Leasing Anthony Pinto Pinto Automotive Group (609) 273-5100 awpinto5100@gmail.com www.pintoautogroup.com

Banker Riten Patel Northfield Bank (609) 466-7399 rpatel@enorthfield.com www.enorthfield.com

Dentist Joseph Delmonico, D.D.S. Plainsboro Dental Care (609) 799-4422 jdelmonico3@verizon.net www.plainsborodentalcare.com

Electrical Contractor Dylan Murphy Murphy Electric (609) 203-8055 murphyelec5@gmail.com none

Financial Advisor Maggy Lu (Program Director) Prudential Advisors (732) 645-4621 maggy.lu@prudential.com www.prudential.com/adisor/maggy-lu

Floor Covering Contractor Rich Linnell (Treasurer) Richs Carpet One (609) 890-6111 richl@richscarpetone.com www.richscarpetone.com

Handyman Bart Amato Amato Preservation Contractors (732) 691-8983 amatopreservation@gmail.com www.amatopreservation.com

Interior Plants/Maintenance Alan Brody Interior Plants, Inc. (609) 890-9304 abjnbrody4@aol.com www.interiorplantsinc.com

Internet/Website Design Robert Foti (Secretary/Webmaster) RMF Technologies (732) 261-6730 robertfoti@rmftechnologies.com www.rmftechnologies.com

Insurance - Commercial Brian Ciarrocca Rue Insurance (908) 442-4945 bciarrocca@rueinsurance.com www.rueinsurance.com

Janitorial Services Residential Natalia Lebedeva Broad Care Cleaning (609) 235-6142 broadcarecleaning@gmail.com www.broadcarecleaning.com

Moving Services Greg Guynn College Hunks Moving (609) 477-0937 gregguynn@gmail.com@chhj.com www.collegehunkshaulingjunk.com/trenton

Painting Contractor Marlon Rios MRO Painting (609) 422-0297 m.r.o.painting@gmail.com www.mropaintingnj.com

Plumbing Contractor Edward Scanlan Strategic Solutions NJ (609) 558-6680 escanlan@strategicsolutionsnj.com www.strategicsolutionsnj.com

Remodeling Contractor Peter Glazewski Pete's Custom Carpentry (609) 585-7341 pete7341@verizon.net www.petescustomcarpentry.com

Residential Mortgages Richard West Contour Mortgage (609) 731-6772 rwest@contourmtg.com www.contourmortgage.com

Residential Real Estate Jeff Weber Re/Max Tri County Realtors (609) 658-1524 jeffreyweber@remax.net www.jeffreyweber.remax.com

Security Systems Paul Leporiere ADT (609) 308-8611 leporiere@aol.com www.adt.com

Tile & Marble Sales Robert Pogroszewski Tile Masters, Inc. (609) 259-0055 robert@tilemasters2.com www.tilemasters2.com

Title Insurance Jeanne DeStefano Sterling Title Agency (609) 584-8810 jeanne@stanj.net www.stanj.net
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